
Elk Rapids High School
308 Meguzee Point Road    Elk Rapids, MI  49629
School Phone: 231-264-8108 x 106      Fax: 231-264-0895      Email: bgraham@erschools.com

Principal
Jack Young

Athletic Director
Brett Graham

Athletic Director
Brett Graham

Varsity Soccer (Girls)
Spring 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Thursday Apr. 03 Kingsley Area Schools Elk Rapids High School 2:50PM 5:00PM
Friday Apr. 04 Cadillac High School

(Scrimmage)
Elk Rapids High School  5:00PM

Monday Apr. 07 Harbor Springs HS Elk Rapids High School  5:00PM
Thursday Apr. 10 @ Grayling High School Grayling High School 2:50 PM 5:00PM
Friday Apr. 11 Leland Public Schools Elk Rapids High School  6:00PM
Thursday Apr. 17 * @ Charlevoix HS Charlevoix HS 3:15 PM 5:00PM
Monday Apr. 21 @ Boyne City High School Boyne City High School 2:45 PM 5:00PM
Thursday Apr. 24 @ Cheboygan Cheboygan 1:45 PM 5:00PM
Saturday Apr. 26 North Muskegon High

School
Elk Rapids High School  1:00PM

Monday Apr. 28 @ Kingsley Area Schools Kingsley Area Schools  5:00PM
Thursday May. 01 @ Harbor Springs HS Harbor Springs HS 4:00PM 7:00PM
Friday May. 02 Rochester High School Elk Rapids High School  7:00PM
Monday May. 05 Grayling High School Elk Rapids High School  5:00PM
Thursday May. 08 Oxford High School Elk Rapids High School  6:00PM
Saturday May. 10 Cherry Blossom

Tournament
Elk Rapids High School  TBA

Tuesday May. 13 Charlevoix HS Elk Rapids High School  7:00PM
Thursday May. 15 Boyne City High School Elk Rapids High School  5:00PM
Friday May. 16 Marshall High School

(Marshall vs. TC Central JV
Prior to V Game)

Elk Rapids High School  TBA

Monday May. 19 Cheboygan Elk Rapids High School  5:00PM
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